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Northwestern Medical Center's Contact List for Allegiance Team

Allegiance Benefit Plan Management, Inc 2806 South Garfield Street
Missoula, MT 59801
855-999-6830
	Department
	Title
	Name
	Email
	Extension

	Marketing
	Account Executive/Marketing Coordinator
	Niki Crawford
	Niki.Crawford@AskAllegiance.com
	3502

	Fax 406-523-3181
	Client Account Specialist
	Randy Beaudry
	Randy.Beaudry@AskAllegiance.com
	3214

	
	VP Marketing & Service
	Aaron Bay
	Aaron.Bay@AskAllegiance.com
	3102

	
	
	
	
	

	Claims/Customer Service
	Service Team Leader
	Toni Mantei
	Toni.Mantei@AskAllegiance.com
	4660

	Fax 406-523-3111
	Health Operations Manager
	Stephanie Gabriel
	Stephanie.Gabriel@AskAllegiance.com
	4143

	Enrollment
	Enrollment Specialist/Active
	Kelsey Dwyer
	Kelsey.Dwyer@AskAllegiance.com
	4585

	Fax 800-257-0950
	Enrollment Team Lead
	Jackie Beebe
	Jackie.Beebe@AskAllegiance.com
	4412

	
	Enrollment Manager
	Dena Bellon
	Dena.Bellon@AskAllegiance.com
	3193

	Cobra
	Cobra Services Specialist
	Cobra Team
	Cobra-Team2@AskAllegiance.com
	5418

	Fax 406-523-3131
	Cobra Representative
	Eric Vogelsang
	Eric.Vogelsang@AskAllegiance.com
	4474

	
	Cobra Services Manager
	Jessi Sunderland
	Jessi.Sunderland@AskAllegiance.com
	4477

	Reimbursement Accounts
	RA Account Specialist
	Tiarra Graham
	Tiarra.Graham@AskAllegiance.com
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	RA Marketing Account Representative
	Jesse Haberman
	Jesse.Haberman@AskAllegiance.com
	4528

	Allegiance Care Management
	Clinical Client Liaison
	Rochelle Cole
	Rochelle.Cole@AskAllegiance.com
	1597

	Network Services
	Vice President of Health Service Operations
	Janet White
	Janet.White@AskAllegiance.com
	3115

	Fax 406-523-3139
	Network Development Manager
	Katherine Sweten
	Katherine.Sweten@AskAllegiance.com
	3342

	PBM Service Team
	PBM Service Team Manager
	Morgan Bright
	Pharmacy-DL@AskAllegiance.com
	3327

	Fax 406-523-3139
	PBM Service Team Supervisor
	Jennifer Spatzierath
	Jennifer.Spatzierath@AskAllegiance.com
	3201

	IT
	Programmer/Analyst
	Brian Losi
	Brian.Losi@AskAllegiance.com
	3161

	Legal/Compliance
	Director of Client Advisory Services
	Roger Cowan
	Roger.Cowan@AskAllegiance.com
	3140

	Accounting
	Billing Specialist
	Daniel Syman
	Daniel.Syman@AskAllegiance.com
	3234

	Fax 406-523-3191
	Billing Supervisor
	Jeremy Benton
	Jeremy.Benton@AskAllegiance.com
	3196

	
	Health Accounting Supervisor
	Miranda Filler
	Client.Account@AskAllegiance.com
	3320

	Administration
	President & General Manager
	Stephen Tahta
	Stephen.Tahta@AskAllegiance.com
	0650


***All e-mail addresses are formatted to be the first name, period, followed by their complete last name, @AskAllegiance.com.
**To reach an individual at their extension, please dial 1-855-999-6830, Press 7, and then their 4 digit extension.
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